:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7867628

Nov 29, 2023 - 05:29 (UTC)

In epoch 245,863 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 961594 - 0.017025900 ETH®
34.96 USD

2 961595 - 0.058439368 ETH®
120.01 USD

3 961596 - 0.017027383 ETH®
34.96 USD

4 961597 - 0.058591881 ETH®
120.32 USD

S 961598 - 0.016975726 ETH®
34.86 USD

6 961599 - 0.016977405 ETH®
34.86 USD

7 961600 - 0.016956351 ETH®
34.82 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/7867628
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/245863
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/961594
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/961595
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/961596
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/961597
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/961598
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/961599
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/961600
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=

Validator Id

961601

961602

961603

961604

961605

961606

961607

961608

961609

Validator Id

368148

Amount

- 0.016971069
34.85 USD

- 0.016993770
34.89 USD

- 0.058756229
120.66 USD

- 0.017042013
34.99 USD

- 0.016933273
34.77 USD

- 0.016999460
34.91 USD

- 0.016953533
34.81 USD

- 0.016954641
34.81 USD

- 0.017029621
34.97 USD

Amount

+ 0.042380941
87.03 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/961601
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/961602
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/961603
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/961604
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/961605
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/961606
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/961607
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/961608
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/961609
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/368148

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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